FEES AND CHARGES PROTOCOL

Introduction

Not all Services at the practice are available to our patients under the NHS.

Services Which Incur a Fee

The Services listed below are what are known as "Non-NHS" items and may incur a private fee payable to the practice. Fees are based on a costing mechanism devised by the BMA.

Certificates Without Examination	
Short Letter for Patient	£ 30
Straightforward Certificates of Fact	£ 30
BUPA / PPA Forms	£ 45
Fitness to Travel (Opinion)	£ 90
Insurance Claim Forms	£ 75
Holiday Cancellation	£ 75
Certificates and Photos	
Certificate of Competency	By Agreement Only
Assessment of Capacity	Home Visits - £230
Power of Attorney	Surgery Appointments - £100 for 30 Mins
Elderly Driver Examination	£ 50
Photo I.D.	£ 50
Reports	
Employers Report and Opinion	£ 234 Per Hour – Minimum Fee £ 80
Employers Report with Examination	£ 234 Per Hour – Minimum Fee £ 80
Pre-Employment Medicals	£ 120
HGV, PSV, Taxi Medicals	€ 120
Racing Driver Medicals	£ 120
Foster Medicals (Invoice to Council)	€ 200
Adoption Medicals	€ 200
IGPR (PMA Reports)	£ 104
Vaccinations (Not Available on NHS Prescription)	
Hepatitis B Course x 3 Adult	£ 90
Hepatitis B Course x 3 Under 16	£ 90 + £ 30 Nurse Fee
Hepatitis B Booster x 1	£ 30
Japanese Encephalitis x 2	£ 220
Meningitis ACWY	£ 70
Rabies x 3	£ 180
Rabies Booster x 1	£ 70
Tick Borne Encephalitis	£ 50 Per Dose (£ 100 Per Course)
Miscellaneous	
Private Sick Note	£ 30
Sports Medicals	£ 75
Firearm Certificate	£ 75
DNA Test Per Person	£ 100
Phlebotomy	£ 40